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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 19.159 +1.057 7:34:40.270
(136) Kivikart 01 Endurance Team 66 33:29.860 +33:11.758 8:08:10.130
1 24.879 +6.777 13:42:08.749 67 20.582 +2.480 8:08:30.712
2 32:48.129 +32:30.027 14:14:56.878 68 32:52.771 +32:34.669 8:41:23.483
3 19.894 +1.792 14:15:16.772 69 20.754 +2.652 8:41:44.237
4 33:55.942 +33:37.840 14:49:12.714 70 33:29.372 +33:11.270 9:15:13.609
5 22.033 +3.931 14:49:34.747 71 19.600 +1.498 9:15:33.209
6 28:50.935 +28:32.833 15:18:25.682 72 33:52.481 +33:34.379 9:49:25.690
7 22.670 +4.568 15:18:48.352 73 18.310 +0.208 9:49:44.000
8 33:13.022 +32:54.920 15:52:01.374 74 33:05.793 +32:47.691 10:22:49.793
9 20.177 +2.075 15:52:21.551 75 20.972 +2.870 10:23:10.765
10 30:24.146 +30:06.044 16:22:45.697 76 33:14.922  +32:56.820 10:56:25.687
11 22.109 +4.007 16:23:07.806 77 17.920 -0.182 10:56:43.607
12 33:20.746 +33:02.644 16:56:28.552 78 33:34.062 +33:15.960 11:30:17.669
13 20.195 +2.093 16:56:48.747 79 19.867 +1.765 11:30:37.536
14 33:55.277 +33:37.175 17:30:44.024 80 33:55.705 +33:37.603 12:04:33.241
15 18.602 +0.500 17:31:02.626 81 19.661 +1.559 12:04:52.902
16 33:49.590 +33:31.488 18:04:52.216 82 33:21.837 +33:03.735 12:38:14.739
17 20.408 +2.306  18:05:12.624 83 17.874 -0.228  12:38:32.613
18 32:56.232  +32:38.130 18:38:08.856
19 20.275 +2.173 18:38:29.131
20 32:51.912  +32:33.810 19:11:21.043
21 19.837 +1.735 19:11:40.880
22 32:59.171  +32:41.069 19:44:40.051
23 18.102 - 19:44:58.153
24 33:36.519  +33:18.417 20:18:34.672
25 19.788 +1.686 20:18:54.460
26 33:43.049  +33:24.947 20:52:37.509
27 20.421 +2.319 20:52:57.930
28 32:49.566  +32:31.464 21:25:47.496
29 31.133 +13.031 21:26:18.629
30 32:39.765  +32:21.663 21:58:58.394
31 19.741 +1.639 21:59:18.135
32 32:52.308  +32:34.206 22:32:10.443
33 20.385 +2.283 22:32:30.828
34 33:37.664  +33:19.562 23:06:08.492
35 19.923 +1.821 23:06:28.415
36 33:01.433  +32:43.331 23:39:29.848
37 20.148 +2.046 23:39:49.996
38 33:39.738  +33:21.636 13:29.734
39 20.140 +2.038 13:49.874
40 33:39.446  +33:21.344 47:29.320
41 21.685 +3.583 47:51.005
42 33:55.065  +33:36.963 1:21:46.070
43 18.501 +0.399 1:22:04.571
44 33:37.717  +33:19.615 1:55:42.288
45 19.936 +1.834 1:56:02.224
46 32:54.048  +32:35.946 2:28:56.272
47 21.872 +3.770 2:29:18.144
48 33:00.764  +32:42.662 3:02:18.908
49 20.391 +2.289 3:02:39.299
50 33:37.248  +33:19.146 3:36:16.547
51 20.941 +2.839 3:36:37.488
52 33:55.943  +33:37.841 4:10:33.431
53 19.910 +1.808 4:10:53.341
54 33:35.125  +33:17.023 4:44:28.466
55 20.553 +2.451 4:44:49.019
56 33:34.642  +33:16.540 5:18:23.661
57 19.967 +1.865 5:18:43.628
58 33:41.234  +33:23.132 5:52:24.862
59 20.304 +2.202 5:52:45.166
60 33:46.471  +33:28.369 6:26:31.637
61 20.297 +2.195 6:26:51.934
62 33:31.522  +33:13.420 7:00:23.457
63 18.961 +0.859 7:00:42.418
64 33:38.693  +33:20.591 7:34:21.111
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